
 
 

Yugumbir  
State School  

 

Tuckshop Menu 

Yugumbir State School is cash free. 

Eftpos is available for parents to pre-

order lunches or ice blocks before 9am. 

The preferred method for ordering is 

through the Qkr App.   

Please note there will be no ice blocks 

available for purchase over the counter 

during breaks. 

Download Qkr App 

Qkr (pronounced—Quicker) is a FREE app to   

enable parents to use their smartphones to 

place Tuckshop lunch orders -  Download the 

app and after registering your email address, 

select ’Yugumbir State School’ and follow the 

prompts.  For those living outside our catchment 

you may need to go to the search bar to select.  

 

Phone:  3380 0333 

Email:  tuckshop@yugumbirss. eq.edu.au 

 
 

Low Fat Yoghurt 
 

Banana Bread 
 

Berry Muffin     

Boiled Egg 
 

Corn on Cob 
 

Cheese Stick 
 

Popcorn 
 

Fruit (seasonal) 
 

Apple Crumble Cup (low fat custard, 

pie apple & crumble) 

Yoghurt and Granola Cup 

 
 

$1.50 
 

$1.50 
 

$1.50 

$1.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$1.00 
 

$1.50 
 

$3.00 

 

$3.00 

Milk Popper (chocolate or strawberry) 

Fruit Popper (tropical, orange or apple) 

Water           600ml   $2.00              1Lt 

Bluey Drink  

Ice blocks available on Qkr app 

$2.50 
 

$2.50 

 

$3.00 
 

$2.50 

Snacks  

Drinks 



Sushi Bowl  

Lettuce, carrot, sesame seeds, 

cucumber, avocado & kewpie mayo 

Tuna, Chicken or Veggie 

 

Kim’s Super Food Vegan Salad   

Baby spinach, carrot, chia seeds, 

sunflower seeds, corn, beetroot, 

sesame seeds, tomato, cucumber, 

pineapple, carrot and sweet chilli sauce  
 

Salad Box 
Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber, 

carrot, egg, pineapple  and cheese 

  

Rice Paper Roll Bowl  
Vermicelli noodles, lettuce, carrot, 

chicken, shallots, mint, coriander and 

Hoisin sauce 

 

Bento Box 

Ham 
Boiled egg, muffin, carrot sticks, orange 

slices, cherry tomatoes, popcorn 
Chicken 
Yoghurt, scroll, carrot sticks, chicken 

strip, popcorn 

Tuna /Chicken 

SM $4.50 

LG $7.00 
Veggie    

SM $4.00 

LG $6.00 

 

SM $4.50 

LG $6.00 

 

 

 

 

$6.00 

 

 

 

$7.00 

 

 

 

 

$7.00 

 

 

 

Rice Paper Rolls (x 2) 
Vermicelli noodles, le 

ttuce, carrot, chicken, shallots, mint, 

coriander, Hoisin sauce 

 

Sandwiches 
Chicken, ham, tuna, egg and lettuce, 

cheese, honey, vegemite, all with salad 
 

 

 

 
 

$6.00 

 

 

$2.00-

$5.00 

 
Daily Specials 

Hot Food 

Cold Food 

 

Butter Chicken 

Burrito (Mexican mince, salsa, rice, 

beans, cheese)   
 

Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup 
 

Chicken Burger (chicken patty, lettuce, 

tomato, beetroot, mayo - Halal) 
 

Cheese Burger (beef patty, lettuce, 

tomato, beetroot & sauce)  
 

Pasta Bolognaise   
 

Chicken Wrap (chicken strip, lettuce, 

tomato, sweet chilli, cheese - Halal) 
 

Mini Chicken Wrap (chicken strip, 

lettuce, sweet chilli, cheese - Halal) 
 

Fish Wrap (fish fillets, lettuce, mayo)   
 

Sausage Roll   
 

Meat Pie  
 

Chicken Quesadilla (chicken, cheese, 

sweet chilli sauce – toasted)  
 

Vego Quesadilla (mushrooms, sweet 

potato, cheese, shallots, baby spinach) 

Shepherds Pie 

 

   

$6.00 
 

$6.00 

$6.00 
 

$6.00 

 
 

$6.00 

 

$6.00 

 

$6.00 
 

$4.00 

 

 

$6.00 

 

$4.00 
 

$5.00 
 

$6.00 
 

$5.00 

 

$6.00 

 

MONDAY 

Taco Box (Mexican mince, lettuce, 

tomato, carrot, salsa & sour cream)  

 
$5.00 

TUESDAY 

Fried Rice and Chicken 
 

$6.00 

 

WEDNESDAY 

Burrito, Fruit & Popper 
 

$7.00 

THURSDAY 

Meatball Sub (homemade meatballs 

with a yummy tomato-based sauce) 

 

$6.00 

FRIDAY 

Hotdog, Fruit & Popper  

 

$7.00 

  

Ham & Cheese Toastie  

& Flavoured Milk Popper  
$6.00 

Chicken Burger & Flavoured Milk or 

Cheese Burger & Flavoured Milk 

$7.50 

Pasta Bolognaise & Flavoured Milk  $7.50 

Sushi Bowl & 600ml Water  SM $6.50 

LG $8.00 

Meal Deals 

Sandwiches/Wraps 

We use Steggles chicken for burgers 

& wraps.  Steggles are certified Halal. 

 Our Menu is homemade with the exception of 

the Steggles chicken patties and strips, and 

the meat pies and sausage rolls 


