Snacks			
Low Fat Yoghurt	\$1.50		
Banana Bread	\$1.50		
Berry Muffin Boiled Egg	\$1.50 \$1.00		
Corn on Cob	\$1.00		
Cheese Stick	\$1.00		
Popcorn	\$1.00		
Fruit (seasonal)	\$1.50		
Apple Crumble Cup (low fat custard, pie apple & crumble)	\$3.00		
Yoghurt and Granola Cup	\$3.00		
Drinks			
Milk Popper (chocolate or strawberry)	\$2.50		
Fruit Popper (tropical, orange or apple)	\$2.50		
Water 600ml \$2.00 1Lt	\$3.00		
Bluey Drink	\$2.50		
Ice blocks available on Qkr app			

Phone: 3380 0333

Email: tuckshop@yugumbirss. eq.edu.au

Yugumbir State School is cash free.

Eftpos is available for parents to preorder lunches or ice blocks before 9am.

The preferred method for ordering is through the Qkr App.

Please note there will be no ice blocks available for purchase over the counter during breaks.

Download Qkr App

Qkr (pronounced—Quicker) is a FREE app to enable parents to use their smartphones to place Tuckshop lunch orders - Download the app and after registering your email address, select 'Yugumbir State School' and follow the prompts. For those living outside our catchment you may need to go to the search bar to select.





Our Menu is homemade with the exception of
the Steggles chicken patties and strips, and
the meat pies and sausage rolls

Daily Specials

MONDAY Taco Box (Mexican mince, lettuce, tomato, carrot, salsa & sour cream)	\$5.00
TUESDAY Fried Rice and Chicken	\$6.00
WEDNESDAY Burrito, Fruit & Popper	\$7.00
THURSDAY Meatball Sub (homemade meatballs with a yummy tomato-based sauce)	\$6.00
FRIDAY Hotdog, Fruit & Popper	\$7.00
Meal Deals	
Ham & Cheese Toastie & Flavoured Milk Popper	\$6.00
Chicken Burger & Flavoured Milk or Cheese Burger & Flavoured Milk	\$7.50
Pasta Bolognaise & Flavoured Milk	\$7.50
Sushi Bowl & 600ml Water	SM \$6.50 LG \$8.00

Hot Food

Butter Chicken	\$6.00	Cold Food	
Burrito (Mexican mince, salsa, rice, beans, cheese)	\$6.00	Sushi Bowl	Tuna /Chicken SM \$4.50
Chicken and Sweet Corn Soup	\$6.00	Lettuce, carrot, sesame seeds, cucumber, avocado & kewpie mayo	LG \$7.00 Veggie
Chicken Burger (chicken patty, lettuce,	\$6.00	Tuna, Chicken or Veggie	SM \$4.00 LG \$6.00
tomato, beetroot, mayo - Halal)		Kim's Super Food Vegan Salad	014 6 4 5 0
Cheese Burger (beef patty, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & sauce)	\$6.00	Baby spinach, carrot, chia seeds, sunflower seeds, corn, beetroot, sesame seeds, tomato, cucumber,	SM \$4.50 LG \$6.00
Pasta Bolognaise	\$6.00	pineapple, carrot and sweet chilli sauce	
Chicken Wrap (chicken strip, lettuce, tomato, sweet chilli, cheese - Halal)	\$6.00	Salad Box Lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber, carrot, egg, pineapple and cheese	\$6.00
Mini Chicken Wrap (chicken strip, lettuce, sweet chilli, cheese - Halal)	\$4.00	Rice Paper Roll Bowl Vermicelli noodles, lettuce, carrot, chicken, shallots, mint, coriander and	\$7.00
Fish Wrap (fish fillets, lettuce, mayo)	\$6.00	Hoisin sauce	
Sausage Roll	\$4.00	Bento Box Ham Boiled egg, muffin, carrot sticks, orange	\$7.00
Meat Pie	\$5.00	slices, cherry tomatoes, popcorn Chicken	
Chicken Quesadilla (chicken, cheese, sweet chilli sauce – toasted)	\$6.00	Yoghurt, scroll, carrot sticks, chicken strip, popcorn	
Vego Quesadilla (mushrooms, sweet potato, cheese, shallots, baby spinach)	\$5.00	Sandwiches/Wraps	
Shepherds Pie	\$6.00	Rice Paper Rolls (x 2) Vermicelli noodles, le	40.00
We use Steggles chicken for bur	gers	ttuce, carrot, chicken, shallots, mint, coriander, Hoisin sauce	\$6.00

we use Steggies chicken for burgers & wraps. Steggles are certified Halal.

Mice i apei Molis (X Z)	
Vermicelli noodles, le	
ttuce, carrot, chicken, shallots, mint,	\$6.00
coriander, Hoisin sauce	

Sandwiches	ቀኅ ሳሳ
Chicken, ham, tuna, egg and lettuce,	\$2.00-
cheese, honey, vegemite, all with salad	\$5.00